
LOT 373
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

TAYLOR TRUST/TAYLOR RICHARD P JR TRUSTEE
95048 GOLDEN GLOW DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0373-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

06/27/2024 DJ 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
4

519,017
6,230

135,000
660,247

0
660,247

0
660,247
660,247
525,247

130,000

2735/515 8/29/2024 SW Q I 02 730,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

TAYLOR TRUST

2457/1112 4/28/2021 SW U V 30 3,800,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

FF FLORIDA RESIDENT

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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CO240005739 PRIVATE PROVIDER 481,751 05/10/2024

B230014743 H2577 G585 481,751 11/15/2023

HX Base Yr

95048 GOLDEN GLOW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,057 107.4560 169.78 519,017 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2576

BAS 2,576 100 2025 2,576 437,353

FGR 594 55 2025 327 55,518

FOP 94 30 2025 28 4,754

FOP 420 30 2025 126 21,392

3,684 3,057 519,017

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,-7] W15 S12 W35 S25 E11 S14 E9 S18 E15
S4 E1 E14 N73 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-7] E35 S12 W35 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,30] E11 S14 E9 S18 S4 W1 W19 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-50,66] N4 E15 S4 E1 S2 W17 N2 E1 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 622.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,220

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 10

6,230

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


